
Burton Borough School Constitution Register of Governors Attendance   2018-2019

Governor Role Area of Responsibility Term of Office

Fu
ll G

ov
er

ni
ng

 B
od

y

Bu
sin

es
s

24
th

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 2

01
8

15
th

 O
ct

ob
er

 2
01

8

19
th

 N
ov

em
be

r 2
01

8

28
th

 J
an

ua
ry

 2
01

9

25
th

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
20

19

25
th

 M
ar

ch
 2

01
9

13
th

 M
ay

 2
01

9

10
th

 J
un

e 
20

19
 - 

C
A

N
C

EL
LE

D

24
th

 J
un

e 
20

19

1s
t J

ul
y 

20
19

Mr P Ackers Co-Opted Gatsby Gateway/Careers/Further Education & Data 20/05/2022  VC      

Ms A Adams-Jones Co-Opted 20/05/2022       

Mr M Armstrong-Barnes Parent 27/01/2023     

Mrs E Banks Parent 27/01/2023     

Mr P Broomhead LA 11/10/2021         

Mr R Callister Co-Opted Small School Link, SEND 20/05/2022      

Miss K Carter Principal       

Mrs V Corbett Staff 31/08/2019    

Dr D Cureton Co-Opted Gatsby Gateway/Careers/Further Education & Data 20/05/2022     

Mrs J Egan-Bill Parent 27/01/2023     

Mr S Evans Co-Opted Health & Safety 19/10/2019     

Mr N Garbett Co-Opted 31/08/2019   

Mr S Griffiths Co-Opted 31/08/2019     

Mr A Matthews Parent 27/01/2023      

Mrs H Mitchell Co-Opted 24/03/2023    

Mr R Oakes Co-Opted Pupil Premium & High Potential 02/02/2021 VC C     C   C 

Mrs E O'Nyons Parent Parent Link Governor 05/02/2021  

Mrs M Patterson Parent 27/01/2023      

Mr I Scollay Co-Opted Safeguarding& Looked After Children 31/08/2019 C  C C     c

Miss S Shaw Parent 27/01/2023     

Name


	Cons & Att

