Name	Governor Role	Area of Responsibility	Term of Office	Full Governing Body	Business	24th September 2018	15th October 2018	19th November 2018	28th January 2019	25th February 2019	25th March 2019	13th May 2019	10th June 2019 - CANCELLED	24th June 2019 1st July 2019
Mr P Ackers	Co-Opted	Gatsby Gateway/Careers/Further Education & Data	20/05/2022	✓	VC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Ms A Adams-Jones	Co-Opted		20/05/2022	✓	✓	✓	✓ .	~	✓	✓				
Mr M Armstrong-Barnes	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓		✓	✓		✓
Mrs E Banks	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓		
Mr P Broomhead	LA		11/10/2021	✓	✓		✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
Mr R Callister	Co-Opted	Small School Link, SEND	20/05/2022	✓		✓		✓	✓			✓		✓
Miss K Carter	Principal			✓		✓			✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
Mrs V Corbett	Staff		31/08/2019	✓							✓	✓		✓
Dr D Cureton	Co-Opted	Gatsby Gateway/Careers/Further Education & Data	20/05/2022	✓		✓		✓	✓		✓			
Mrs J Egan-Bill	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓		✓	✓		✓
Mr S Evans	Co-Opted	Health & Safety	19/10/2019	✓	✓	✓					✓	✓		
Mr N Garbett	Co-Opted		31/08/2019	✓		✓						✓		
Mr S Griffiths	Co-Opted		31/08/2019	✓		✓					✓	✓		✓
Mr A Matthews	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓	✓		✓		✓
Mrs H Mitchell	Co-Opted		24/03/2023	✓							✓			✓ ✓
Mr R Oakes	Co-Opted	Pupil Premium & High Potential	02/02/2021	VC	С	✓	<i>~</i>	/	✓	С	✓	✓		C ✓
Mrs E O'Nyons	Parent	Parent Link Governor	05/02/2021	✓		✓								
Mrs M Patterson	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
Mr I Scollay	Co-Opted	Safeguarding& Looked After Children	31/08/2019	С	✓			С	С	✓	✓	✓		√ C
Miss S Shaw	Parent		27/01/2023	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓		